AY 22-23 End of Year SAMI program evaluation report

Class of 2022 UP students were asked questions of SAMI and the end of year 3. They were sent one initial email
on March 6, 2023, with 3 follow-up reminders.

Responses/Expected: 174/199 (92%)

Rate the overall quality of SAMI in supporting your education.

# Answer
1 Poor
2 Fair
3 Good
4 Excellent

Total

%

17.82%

42.53%

33.91%

5.75%

100%

Count

31

74

59

10

174



Rate your level of agreement with the following statements.

Strongly Disagree Agree Strongly

. Total
disagree agree

# Question

The ten-minute strategy session
1 successfully has helped me navigate 5.75% 10 8.62% 15 58.05% 101 27.59% 48 174
the patient encounter.
The oral patient presentation has
improved my patient presentations in 1437% 25 34.48% 60 4483% 78 6.32% 11 174
clerkships.
Having time to practice justifying a
differential diagnosis, work-up, and
treatment has supported the clinical
reasoning | do in my clerkships.
Working through a plan to provide a
targeted treatment has helped me
consider the complex nature of care
delivery.
After my patient encounter, one on
5 one feedback from my facilitator 13.79% 24 24.14% 42 55.17% 96 6.90% 12 174
helped improve my clinical skills.

N

10.34% 18 14.94% 26 57.47% 100 17.24% 30 174

13.22% 23 33.33% 58 45.98% 80 747% 13 174



